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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

26. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
17.7.2016 - 10:55 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 54.86 ISAKOVIĆ, Sara Eindhoven (NED) 20.3.2008
Rek. SLO mladinke 55.58 ŠEGEL, Janja Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 7.7.2016
Rek. SLO kadetinje 55.91 ŠEGEL, Janja Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 11.12.2015
Rek. SLO deklice 1:00.15 SENČAR, Iza Sisak (CRO) 29.5.2010
Rek. SLO ml.deklice 1:05.90 SENČAR, Iza Stuttgart (GER) 6.12.2008

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. PINTAR, Tjaša 97 PK Gorenjska banka 57.26 751 A
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 57.26 29.23

2. ORIGLIA, Gioelemaria 96 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 58.11 719 A
50m: 28.09 28.09 100m: 58.11 30.02

3. KOCIJAN, Neža 99 PK Olimpija 59.42 672 A
50m: 29.61 29.61 100m: 59.42 29.81

4. BORELLI, Vittoria 96 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 1:01.15 617 A
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:01.15 31.73

5. TERAN, Ajda 98 PK Gorenjska banka 1:01.50 606 A
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:01.50 31.58

6. STEGU, Nina 96 PK Ljubljana 1:01.86 596 A
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:01.86 31.37

7. KUZAITE, Roberta 96 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 1:02.45 579 A
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:02.45 32.75

8. ZOGOVIČ, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:02.71 572 A
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:02.71 32.73

9. MUSTAR, Sara 99 ŠD Delfin 1:02.73 571
50m: 29.88 29.88 100m: 1:02.73 32.85

10. MARCIÁNOVÁ, Hana 03 Kometa Brno 1:03.36 555 A
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:03.36 32.14

11. GESTRI, Giulia 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 1:03.48 551
50m: 30.57 30.57 100m: 1:03.48 32.91

12. DOLNÍČKOVÁ, Dominika 98 Kometa Brno 1:03.52 550
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:03.52 32.58

13. KASTIGAR, Ana 03 PK Ribnica 1:03.56 549 A
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:03.56 32.88

14. NOTINGER, Carina 02 Csm Timisoara 1:03.69 546 A
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:03.69 32.57

15. ŠTĚPÁNOVÁ , Monika 97 Kometa Brno 1:03.78 544
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:03.78 32.71

16. SEDEJ, Anja 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.88 541 A
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:03.88 32.92

17. MOHAR MASTNAK, Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija 1:04.47 526 A
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:04.47 32.94

18. ČUČNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija 1:04.87 517 A
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:04.87 33.83

19. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija 1:05.18 509 A
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:05.18 33.38
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Rojen rezultat točke

20. GOMBOC, Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:05.41 504
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:05.41 34.01

21. BURGAR, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.84 494
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:05.84 34.46

22. RICCI, Laura 00 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 1:05.91 493
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:05.91 34.09

23. CIAMPI, Arianna 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 1:06.48 480
50m: 31.84 31.84 100m: 1:06.48 34.64

24. URBONAITE, Gerda 99 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 1:06.58 478
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:06.58 34.63

25. POVŠIČ VESEL, Pia 01 PK Ljubljana 1:06.75 474
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:06.75 34.15

26. FON, Nina 02 PK Olimpija 1:07.00 469
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:07.00 34.23

27. RENVALL, Fanny 00 Js Pu Jakobstadse 1:07.24 464
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:07.24 35.82

28. D'AL, Vittoria 03 Adria Monfalcone 1:07.40 461
50m: 32.70 32.70 100m: 1:07.40 34.70

29. ČÍŽKOVÁ, Romana 01 Kometa Brno 1:07.92 450
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:07.92 35.26

30. PIŠEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 1:08.18 445
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:08.18 35.29

31. POGAČAR, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.55 438
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:08.55 35.19

32. PREMATE, Adela 98 ŠD Delfin 1:10.39 404
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:10.39 36.64

33. KOSÍKOVÁ, Erika 01 Kometa Brno 1:11.00 394
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:11.00 36.78

34. DE GROOT, Sophie 04 Energy Standard 1:11.11 392
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:11.11 37.39

35. TONDAT, Daisy 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:11.26 390
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:11.26 37.34

36. BAŘINOVÁ, Adéla 04 Kometa Brno 1:12.63 368
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:12.63 37.21

37. RUGGERO, Julia 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:13.27 358
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:13.27 38.08

38. SCHMID, Katharina 03 Kometa Brno 1:13.63 353
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:13.63 39.07

39. PÁLENÍKOVÁ, Barbora 98 Kometa Brno 1:14.17 346
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:14.17 38.58

40. ROSSETTI, Silvia 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:14.20 345
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:14.20 38.88

41. ĆIKOVIĆ, Denis 05 Plivački Klub Kantrida 1:14.36 343
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:14.36 40.76
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42. NADIŽAR, Maša 00 PK Ilirija 1:15.22 331
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:15.22 40.25

43. RIHTARIČ, Viktorija 02 PK Terme 1:16.96 309
50m: 36.48 36.48 100m: 1:16.96 40.48

44. ATANASOVA, Ivana 03 PK Kranj 1:20.12 274
50m: 37.79 37.79 100m: 1:20.12 42.33

45. MONAGHEDDU, Giulia 07 Adria Monfalcone 1:26.34 219
50m: 40.03 40.03 100m: 1:26.34 46.31

46. AUBELJ, Tina 04 PK Terme 1:28.72 202
50m: 42.33 42.33 100m: 1:28.72 46.39

47. GRILLO, Giada 06 Adria Monfalcone 1:29.51 196
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:29.51 48.31

48. DOSE, Keira 07 Adria Monfalcone 1:33.56 172
50m: 42.89 42.89 100m: 1:33.56 50.67

49. DONDA, Eleonora 06 Adria Monfalcone 1:33.78 171
50m: 43.21 43.21 100m: 1:33.78 50.57

DNS LA QUINTA, Sonia 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons
DNS TEL, Martina 07 Adria Monfalcone

C

1. SEDEJ, Anja 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.88 541 A
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:03.88 32.92

2. MOHAR MASTNAK, Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija 1:04.47 526 A
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:04.47 32.94

3. ČUČNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija 1:04.87 517 A
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:04.87 33.83

4. GOMBOC, Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:05.41 504
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:05.41 34.01

5. BURGAR, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.84 494
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:05.84 34.46

6. RICCI, Laura 00 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 1:05.91 493
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:05.91 34.09

7. CIAMPI, Arianna 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 1:06.48 480
50m: 31.84 31.84 100m: 1:06.48 34.64

8. POVŠIČ VESEL, Pia 01 PK Ljubljana 1:06.75 474
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:06.75 34.15

9. RENVALL, Fanny 00 Js Pu Jakobstadse 1:07.24 464
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:07.24 35.82

10. ČÍŽKOVÁ, Romana 01 Kometa Brno 1:07.92 450
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:07.92 35.26

11. POGAČAR, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.55 438
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:08.55 35.19

12. KOSÍKOVÁ, Erika 01 Kometa Brno 1:11.00 394
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:11.00 36.78
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

26. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, C

Rojen rezultat točke

13. NADIŽAR, Maša 00 PK Ilirija 1:15.22 331
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:15.22 40.25

DNS LA QUINTA, Sonia 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons

B

1. ZOGOVIČ, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:02.71 572 A
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:02.71 32.73

2. MARCIÁNOVÁ, Hana 03 Kometa Brno 1:03.36 555 A
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:03.36 32.14

3. KASTIGAR, Ana 03 PK Ribnica 1:03.56 549 A
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:03.56 32.88

4. NOTINGER, Carina 02 Csm Timisoara 1:03.69 546 A
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:03.69 32.57

5. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija 1:05.18 509 A
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:05.18 33.38

6. FON, Nina 02 PK Olimpija 1:07.00 469
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:07.00 34.23

7. D'AL, Vittoria 03 Adria Monfalcone 1:07.40 461
50m: 32.70 32.70 100m: 1:07.40 34.70

8. PIŠEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 1:08.18 445
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:08.18 35.29

9. TONDAT, Daisy 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:11.26 390
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:11.26 37.34

10. RUGGERO, Julia 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:13.27 358
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:13.27 38.08

11. SCHMID, Katharina 03 Kometa Brno 1:13.63 353
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:13.63 39.07

12. ROSSETTI, Silvia 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:14.20 345
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:14.20 38.88

13. RIHTARIČ, Viktorija 02 PK Terme 1:16.96 309
50m: 36.48 36.48 100m: 1:16.96 40.48

14. ATANASOVA, Ivana 03 PK Kranj 1:20.12 274
50m: 37.79 37.79 100m: 1:20.12 42.33

A

1. DE GROOT, Sophie 04 Energy Standard 1:11.11 392
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:11.11 37.39

2. BAŘINOVÁ, Adéla 04 Kometa Brno 1:12.63 368
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:12.63 37.21

3. ĆIKOVIĆ, Denis 05 Plivački Klub Kantrida 1:14.36 343
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:14.36 40.76

4. MONAGHEDDU, Giulia 07 Adria Monfalcone 1:26.34 219
50m: 40.03 40.03 100m: 1:26.34 46.31
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

26. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, A

Rojen rezultat točke

5. AUBELJ, Tina 04 PK Terme 1:28.72 202
50m: 42.33 42.33 100m: 1:28.72 46.39

6. GRILLO, Giada 06 Adria Monfalcone 1:29.51 196
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:29.51 48.31

7. DOSE, Keira 07 Adria Monfalcone 1:33.56 172
50m: 42.89 42.89 100m: 1:33.56 50.67

8. DONDA, Eleonora 06 Adria Monfalcone 1:33.78 171
50m: 43.21 43.21 100m: 1:33.78 50.57

DNS TEL, Martina 07 Adria Monfalcone
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